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101 ABHISHEK SHARMA w W Wil P P P A P PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
102 |AJEET SINGH W W W | P P P P P PlWI|H P A P P 9.00
103 |AKASH w w Wil P P P P A|lA|W]|H P P P P 8.00
104 |AKASH KUMAR W W Wl P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
105 |ALOK KUMAR w w Wil A P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
106 |ALPESH KUMAR W W W| P P Al A P P|IW]|H P P P P 8.00
107  |AMIT KUMAR w w Wil P P P P A PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
108 |ANISHA W W W| P P P P P PlIW]|H P A P P 9.00
109 |ANJALI RATHORE w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P A P P 9.00
110  |ANSHUL PRIYA w w Wi| P P P P A P|IW]|H P P P P 9.00
111 ASHISH KUMAR W W Wil P P P A P PlWI|H A P P P 8.00
112 BABLOO SINGH W W W| P A P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 9.00
113 BANDANA KUMARI W W Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P Al A P 8.00
114 BAVITA KUMARI W W W | P P P P P A|lW]|H P P P P 9.00
115 |CHANDRA SHEKHAR w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
116 |CHANDRABHAN SINGH W w Wil P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
117 |CHANDRAPRAKASH W w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
118 |CHANDRAVEER SAINI W W Wil P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
119 |CHETAN w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
120 DEEPAK W W Wi| P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
121 DEEPAK SINGH FAUJDAR W W Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
122 DHARAMVEER SINGH W W W | P P P P P PlIW]|H A P P P 9.00
123 DINESH KATARA w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
124 GAGANDEEP INDOLIYA W W W | P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
125 GAURAV w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
126 GAURAV SHARMA W W Wl P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
127 GOLARAM SAINI w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
128 HARIRAM W W W| P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
129 [JAKIR HUSSAIN w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
130 |JITENDRA SINGH W W Wl P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
131 KRISHNA CHAUDHARY w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
132 KRISHNA KUMAR W W W| P P P P P P|IWI|H P P P P 10.00
133 KULDEEP SINGH SINSINWAR w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P A P 9.00
134 LOKESH KUMAR W W Wl P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
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135 LOKESH SINGH w W Wil P P P P A PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
136 MADHU KUMARI MEENA W W W | P P P P A PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
137 MADHURI MITTAL w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
138 MAHESH BHUPATI W W Wl P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
139 MANISH KUMAR w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
140 MANISHA KUMARI W W W| P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
141 MANJU PARASHAR w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
142 MOHAN SINGH W W W| P P P P P PlIW]|H P P P P 10.00
143 MOHIT w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
144 MS SONIYA KUNTAL w w Wi| P P P P P P|IW]|H P A P P 9.00
145 NAHAR SINGH W W Wil P P P P A PlWI|H P A P P 8.00
146 NEETESH KUMAR W W W| P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
147 NIRUPAM W W Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
148 |OMLATA MEENA W W W | P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
149 PAWAN KUMAR w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
150 PINKI KUMARI W w Wil P P P P A P|IW]|H P A P P 8.00
151 POOJA SHARMA W w Wil P P P A P PlWI|H P P P A 8.00
152 POOJA SHARMA W W Wil P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
153 POONAM KUMARI w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
154 POONAM KUMARI W W Wi| P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
155 PRABHAT SINGH W W Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
156 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA W W W | P P P P P PlIW]|H P A P P 9.00
157 PRASHANT MEENA w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
158 PRAVEEN SINGH W W W | P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
159 PRIYA SHARMA w w Wil P P P P A PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
160 PRIYANKA KUMARI W W Wl P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
161 PRIYANKA KUMARI w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
162 PUSHPENDRA SINGH W W W| P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
163 RAHUL SINGH w w Wil P P P P A PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
164 RAJKUMAR W W Wl P P P P P A|lW]|H P A P P 8.00
165 RAM JAL MEENA w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
166 RAMCHARAN SINGH W W W| P P P P P P|IWI|H P P P P 10.00
167 RANI SHARMA w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
168 RAVI KUMAR W W Wl P P P P P PlW]|H P P P P 10.00
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169 RAVINDRA SINGH w W Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P A P P 9.00
170 RENU W W W | P P P P A PlWI|H P A P P 8.00
171 RINKI w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
172 RINKU KUMAR W W Wl P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
173 RINKY w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
174 RISHIRAJ SINGH W W W| P P P A P P|IW]|H A P P P 8.00
175 RIYA SINGHAL w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
176  |SAGAR SINGH W W W| P P P P P PlIW]|H P P P A 9.00
177  |SAMVEER SINGH w w Wil P P P P A PlWI|H P P P P 9.00
178 |SAPNA w w Wi| P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
179 [SARITA W W Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
180 |SATYABHAN W W W| P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
181 SAURABH MEENA W W Wil P P P A P A|lW]|H P P P P 8.00
182 |SAURABH MITTAL W W W | P P P P P P|IW]|H P A P P 9.00
183 [SHIVANI CHAUDHARY w w Wil P Al A P P PlWI|H P P P P 8.00
184  |SHIVANI SINGH W w Wil P P P P P P|IW]|H P P P P 10.00
185 [SOORAJ DESHWAL W w Wil P P P P A|lA|W]|H P P P P 8.00
186 |TARUN SHARMA W W Wil P P P P P PlW]|H P A P P 9.00
187 |[TUSHAR MUDGAL w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
188 |VIKASH FAUJDAR W W Wi| P P P P P PlW]|H A P P P 9.00
189  [VIKASH KUMAR MEENA W W Wil P P P P A|lA|W]|H P P P P 8.00
190 |VISHVA MOHAN SHARMA W W W | P P P P P PlIW]|H P P P P 10.00
191 VISHVENDRA SINGH w w Wil P P P P P PlWI|H P P P P 10.00
192 |VIVEK W W W | P P P P P PlWI|H A P P P 10.00
193  [YOGITA MITTAL w w Wil P P P A P PlWI|H P P P P 9.00

P=PRESENT/W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday /
PHW = Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day/ XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave/GEH=Government Exam Holiday
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101  |ABHISHEK SHARMA PIPW|H|H|H|P]|P|GHlW]| A |CGH| P | P [CGEH|GEH|[ W [GEH| P | P | P | H|H|W|H|H|H|[H|P]|]P]|]W]|P |1200
102 |AJEET SINGH PIPW|H]|H|[H|P]| A]|CHlW]| P |CGEHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | A| P|H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P [1100
103 |AKASH PIPW|H]|H|H|A]| P |CGHlW]| A |GHlP | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | A|H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]| P (1000
104 |AKASH KUMAR PIPW|H]|H|H|A]| P |CHIlW]| P |CGHI P | A |GEH|CGEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P [1100
105 |ALOK KUMAR PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |GHlW]| P |GHIlP | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
106 |ALPESH KUMAR PIPW|H]|H|H|P | P |CHlW]| P |CGHI P | P |GEH|CGEH| W |CGEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
107 |AMIT KUMAR PIPW|H]|H|H|P | P |GHlW]| P |GHIlP | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
108 |ANISHA PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHI P | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
109 |ANJALI RATHORE PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CGHlW]| P |GHIl P | P |GEH|[GEH| W |GEH| A | A| P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P [1100
110 |ANSHUL PRIYA PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |CGEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1000
111 |ASHISH KUMAR PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CGHlW]| P |GHIlP | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
112 |BABLOO SINGH PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |CGEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
113  |BANDANA KUMARI PIPW|H|H|H|P]|P|CGHlW]| P |GH| P | P [CGEH[GEH|[ W [GEH| P | A | P | H|H|W|H|H|H|[H|P]P]|]W]|P |1200
114 |BAVITA KUMARI PIPW|H]|H|H|P]| P |CHlW]| P |CGHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |CGEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
115 |CHANDRA SHEKHAR PIPW|H|H|H|[P]|P|CGHlW]| P |GEH| P | P [CGEH[GEH[ W [GEH| P | A | A|H|H|W|H|H|H|H|P]P]|]W]|P |1100
116 |CHANDRABHAN SINGH PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
117 |CHANDRAPRAKASH PIPW|H|H|H|[P]|P|CGHlW]| P |GEH| P | P [CGEH|GEH|[ W [GEH| P | P | P | H|H|W|H|H|H|[H|P]P]|]W]|P |1300
118 |CHANDRAVEER SAINI PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHI P | P |GEH|GEH| W |CGEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
119 |CHETAN PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |GHlW]| P |GHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
120 |DEEPAK PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHI P | P |GEH|CGEH| W |CGEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P (1300
121 |DEEPAK SINGH FAUJDAR PIPW|H|H|H|[P]|P|CGHlW]| P |GH|l P | P [CGEH|GEH|[ W [GEH| P | P | P | H|H|W|H|H|H|[H|P]P]|]W]|P |1300
122 |DHARAMVEER SINGH PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |CGEH| P | A| P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P [1200
123  |DINESH KATARA PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |GHlW]| P |GHIl P | P |GEH|[GEH| W |GEH| P | A|A|H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P [1100
124 |GAGANDEEP INDOLIYA PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGEHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]H|H|H]|H|A|P]|W]|P (1200
125 |GAURAV PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CGHlW]| P |GHIl P | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | P | P |H|H|W]|H|H|H]|H|A|P]|W]|P (1200
126 |GAURAV SHARMA PIPW|H]|H|H|P| P |CHlW]| P |CGHI P | P |GEH|GEH| W |GEH| P | A|A|H|H|W]H|H|H]|H|P|P]|W]|P [1100
127 |GOLARAM SAINI PIPW|H|H|H|P]| P |CGHlW]| P |GEH| P | P [CGEH|GEH|[ W [GEH| P | P | P | H|H|W|H|H|H|[H|P]A]W]P |1200
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Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

Page 1 of 1

To: 30-Sep-22

From: 01-Sep-2022

Total

11.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
12.00
11.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
12.00

P
P
A
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
A
P
P
P
P

Fri

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W

29 | 30

P
)
P
)
P
)
P
)
P
A
P
A
P
A
P
)
P
)
P
)
P
A
P
)
P
)
P
)
P
)
P
)

28

27

26

25

24

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

23
Fri

22

21

20

19

18

17

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

16
Fri

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W

15

14

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

GEH | GEH

13

P
P
P
A
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
A
P
P
P
P
P
P

12

P
P
P
A
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

11

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

10

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

Fri

Thu

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

A [PW]| H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

P [PwW

P [PW][ H

P [PW

P [PW][ H

Employee Name

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RAHUL SINGH
RAJKUMAR

RAM JAL MEENA

RAMCHARAN SINGH
RANI SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH

RENU

RINKI

RINKU KUMAR

RINKY

RISHIRAJ SINGH
RIYA SINGHAL

SAGAR SINGH

SAMVEER SINGH

SAPNA

SARITA

SATYABHAN

SAURABH MEENA

SAURABH MITTAL

SHIVANI CHAUDHARY

SHIVANI SINGH

SOORAJ DESHWAL
TARUN SHARMA

TUSHAR MUDGAL
VIKASH FAUJDAR

VIKASH KUMAR MEENA

VISHVA MOHAN SHARMA
VISHVENDRA SINGH

VIVEK

YOGITA MITTAL

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193




Monthly Muster

KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR
OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

From: 01-Sep-2022 To: 30-Sep-22 Page 1 of 1
1 (234|567 |89 [10]11|[12]13[14]15[16 |17 [18 |19 |20 21|22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |27 28] 29| 30
Emp ID Employee Name Thu | Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | SunMon| Tue |Wed| Thu | Fri Total
Branch Name : Your Branch

Month|y Muster KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR

OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

From: 01-Nov-2022 To: 30-Nov-22 Page 1 of 1

1 (234|567 |89 [10]11|[12]13[14]15[16 |17 [18 |19 |20 21|22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |27 28] 29| 30
Emp ID Employee Name Tue |Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed Total
Branch Name : Your Branch

101  |ABHISHEK SHARMA Alp|P|lP|PlwW][P]H|[P]P]P]|]cHlW]P|P|P|[P][P]P|W[A]lP][P]P]P][P]W][P][P]P 22.00
102 |AJEET SINGH plPPlP[P|IW[P]IH|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[P]P|P]P|PlW|[P]P|[P|]P]P]P]W|[P]P]|P 24.00
103 |AKASH plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]Plcilw]P]PlPlPlPlPlwWlPlAlP]AlP]PlW]P]P]P 22.00
104 |AKASH KUMAR plPfPlP[P|IW[P]lH|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[P]P|P]P|PlW|[P]P|P|]P]P]P]lW|[P]P]|P 24.00
105 |ALOK KUMAR plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]PlceilwW]A]lP]PlAlP]PlW]P]PlPlPlIPlPlwW]P]P]P 22.00
106 |ALPESH KUMAR AlrplAalrP]Plw]P[H]P[P]P|cceilWw|P]P|[P]P|[P]P|W]P|[P]P|[P]P|P]W|[P]P]|P 22.00
107  |AMIT KUMAR plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]Plcilw]P]PlPlPlPlPlwWl[AlPlAlP]PlPlW]P]P]P 22.00
108 |ANISHA plPPlP[P|IW[P]lH|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[P]P|P]P|PlW|[P]P|P|]P]P]P]lW|[P]P]|P 24.00
109  |ANJALI RATHORE plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]PlcilwW]P]A]lP]P]PlPlwW]P]PlPlPlIPlPlwW]P]P]P 23.00
110  |ANSHUL PRIYA plPlPlAfP|IW[P]IH|[A]P|[P]cEHfW]P|[A]A|P]P|P|W|[P]P|P|]P]P]P]W][P]P]|P 20.00
111 |ASHISH KUMAR plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]PlceilwW]AlP]PlP]IPlPlwW]P]lPlPlAlPlPlW]P]P]P 22.00
112 |BABLOO SINGH plPfPlP[P|IW[P]H|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[P]P|A]P|[P|W|[P]P|[P|]A]lP|]P]W|[P]A]P 21.00
113 |BANDANA KUMARI plpPplPlPlPlW]A]H]P]A]P]ceHlW]P]P]PlP]A]lPlW]P]P]P]IP]P]IPIW]P]P]A 20.00
114 |BAVITA KUMARI plPplPlP[P|IW[P]H|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[A]P|P]P|PlW|[P]P|lA]P]P]P]W][P]P]|P 22.00
115 |CHANDRA SHEKHAR plpPplPlPlPlw]P]H]P]P]Plcilw]P]PlPlPlPlPlwWlPlAlP]PlPlPlW]P]P]P 23.00
116 |CHANDRABHAN SINGH plPPlP[P|IW[P]lH|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[P]A|P]P|PlW|[P]P|lA]P]P]P]W][P]P]|P 22.00
117 |CHANDRAPRAKASH plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]Plcilw]P]PlPlAlPlPlwW][P]IPlP]lPlAlPlW]P]P]P 22.00
118 |CHANDRAVEER SAINI plPpPlP[P|IW[P]H|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[P]A|P]P|PlW|[P]P|P|]P]A]P]W][P]P]P 22.00
119 |CHETAN plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]Plcilw]P]P]PlPlPlIPlwWwWlP]lPlPlPlIPlPlwWwW]P]P]P 24.00
120 |DEEPAK plP[PlP[P|IW[P]H|P]P|P]cHfW]P|[A]P|P]P|PlW|[P]A|lP|]P|]P]P]W][P]P]|P 22.00
121 |DEEPAK SINGH FAUJDAR plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]A]P]ceiRlW]P]P]PlAlP]PlW]P]PlP]lPlAlPlW]P]P]P 21.00
122 |DHARAMVEER SINGH plPlPlPPIWlP|lH|[A]P|[PIJcEHfW]P|[P]A|[P]P|[P]W|[P]P|[P]P|lA]P|[W]P]P]A 20.00
123 |DINESH KATARA plpPplPlPlPlw]PlH]P]P]PlceilwW]P]PlPlAlP]IPlW][P]IPlAlPIPlPlW]P]P]P 22.00




KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR

Monthly Muster

OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

Page 1 of 1

To: 30-Sep-22

From: 01-Sep-2022

Total

24.00

21.00
22.00

21.00
24.00

20.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

21.00
22.00

23.00

21.00
22.00

22.00

22.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

21.00
22.00

22.00

23.00

22.00

21.00
22.00

21.00
20.00

24.00

21.00

Fri

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

A

P

P

P

P

P

29 | 30

28

27

26

25

24

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

23
Fri

22

21

20

19

18

17

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

16
Fri

15

14

13

12

11

10

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

A

Thu

P

P

Employee Name

GAGANDEEP INDOLIYA

GAURAV

GAURAV SHARMA

GOLARAM SAINI
HARIRAM

JAKIR HUSSAIN

JITENDRA SINGH

KRISHNA CHAUDHARY
KRISHNA KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH SINSINWAR| P

LOKESH KUMAR
LOKESH SINGH

MADHU KUMARI MEENA
MADHURI MITTAL

MAHESH BHUPATI
MANISH KUMAR

MANISHA KUMARI

MANJU PARASHAR
MOHAN SINGH

MOHIT

MS SONIYA KUNTAL

NAHAR SINGH

NEETESH KUMAR

NIRUPAM

OMLATA MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR
PINKI KUMARI

POOJA SHARMA
POOJA SHARMA

POONAM KUMARI

POONAM KUMARI

PRABHAT SINGH

PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA

PRASHANT MEENA

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch

124

125

126

127

128

129
130
131
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134
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136
137
138
139
140
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149
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152
153
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KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR

Monthly Muster

OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

Page 1 of 1

To: 30-Sep-22

From: 01-Sep-2022

Total

22.00

23.00

23.00

20.00

20.00

22.00

20.00

24.00

21.00
20.00

20.00

22.00

21.00
21.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00
22.00

21.00
24.00

22.00

22.00

21.00
21.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00
21.00

22.00

21.00

Fri

P

P

P

P
P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P

P

P

P

P

29 | 30

28

27

26

25

24

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

23
Fri

22

21

20

19

18

17

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

16
Fri

15

14

13

12

11

10

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Thu

P

Employee Name

PRAVEEN SINGH

PRIYA SHARMA

PRIYANKA KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RAHUL SINGH
RAJKUMAR

RAM JAL MEENA

RAMCHARAN SINGH
RANI SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH

RENU

RINKI

RINKU KUMAR

RINKY

RISHIRAJ SINGH
RIYA SINGHAL

SAGAR SINGH

SAMVEER SINGH

SAPNA

SARITA

SATYABHAN

SAURABH MEENA

SAURABH MITTAL

SHIVANI CHAUDHARY

SHIVANI SINGH

SOORAJ DESHWAL
TARUN SHARMA

TUSHAR MUDGAL
VIKASH FAUJDAR

VIKASH KUMAR MEENA

VISHVA MOHAN SHARMA
VISHVENDRA SINGH

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch
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160
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167
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172
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176
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179
180
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184
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186
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191




Monthly Muster

KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR

OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

From: 01-Sep-2022 To: 30-Sep-22 Page 1 of 1
1123|456 ]7]8]9]1]1]12]13]|14]|15]|16 |17 ]| 18|19 ]| 20|21 |22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |27 | 28|29 ] 30
Emp ID Employee Name Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |[Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun [Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu | Fri Total
Branch Name : Your Branch
192  |VIVEK plPplP|P|P|wWwW|[P|H|P|[P|[PI|ccRfW|[P|[A|[P|[P|[P|A|lW|[P|[P|P|P|P|P|[W|[P|[P]|P 22.00
193  [YOGITA MITTAL plpPplPfP|P|w|P|H|P|[P|P|ccifW|[P|P|[A|P|P|P|W|[P|[A|lP|[P|P|[P|lW|[P|[P]P 22.00
Monthly Muster KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR
OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR
Print Date : 20-MAR-2023
From: 01-Dec-2022 To: 31-Dec-22 Page 1 of 1
1123|456 ]7]8]9]1]1]12]13]14]|15]|16 |17 ]| 18|19 ]| 20| 21|22 |23 | 24| 25| 26| 27| 28] 29 ] 30] 31
Emp 1D Employee Name Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun [Mon]| Tus [Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat [Sun [Mon|Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun [Mon| Tus [Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat [Sun [Mon|Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri [sat| '@
Branch Name : Your Branch
101 [ABHISHEK SHARMA plPplP[wlP|AafP|[P|P|[P[W|[P|[P|[P|[A|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cEH|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
102 |AJEET SINGH plPplPlwlPrP|P|lAalP|P|P|wW|[P|[P|[AlP|[P|[A|[W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH|[ W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [15.00
103 |AKASH plPplP[wlP|P|AflP|[P|AfwWw|[P|[P|[P|[P|[P|[A|[W]|P]|P[cEH|cer| P [cEH|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [1500
104 |AKASH KUMAR plpPplPlwlrP|P|P|P|P|lAflw|[P|P|[P|[A|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH|[ W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
105 |ALOK KUMAR plPplP[w|P|P|AflP|[P|[P|W|[P|[A|[P|[P|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cEH|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
106 |ALPESH KUMAR plpPplPlwlrP|P|P|P|P|P|WwW|[AlP|[P|[A|lP|[P|W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH|[ W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
107  |AMIT KUMAR plPplP[wlP|P|AflP|[P|[P|W|[P|[A|[P|[P|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cEH|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
108 |ANISHA plPplPlwlP|P|lAalP|lAlP|w|[P|P|[P|[P|[A|[P|W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH|[ W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [15.00
109 [ANJALI RATHORE plPplP[w|P|P|[P|[P|[P|[P|W|[P|[P|[A|[P|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cER|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [17.00
110 [ANSHUL PRIYA plPplPlwlrP|P|AalP|lAlrP|w|[P|A|lP|[P|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH|[ W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [15.00
111 [ASHISH KUMAR plPplPfwlP|P|AflP|[P|[P|W|[P|[P|[A|[P|[P|[P|[W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cEH|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
112 |BABLOO SINGH plPplPlwlrP|P|P|P|P|P|w|[P|P|P|[P|[P|[P|wW]|P]| P [ceH|[ceH| P [cEH| W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [18.00
113 [BANDANA KUMARI plPplP[w|P|P|[P|P|AflP|W|[P|[P|[A|[P|[P|[P|[W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cEH|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
114 |BAVITA KUMARI plpPplPlwlrP|P|P|P|lAlP|w|[P|A|lP|[P|[P|[A|[W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH|[ W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [15.00
115 |CHANDRA SHEKHAR plPplP[wlP|P|[P|[P|P|AfW|[P|[P|[P|[P|[A|[P|[W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cER|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
116 |CHANDRABHAN SINGH plpPplPlwlrP|P|P|P|lAlP|w|[P|A|lP|[P|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH| W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
117 |CHANDRAPRAKASH plPplP[w|P|P|[P|P|AflP|W|[A|[P|[P|[P|[P|[P|W]|P]|P[cEH|[cer| P [cEH|[ W [cER|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
118 |CHANDRAVEER SAINI plPplrPlwlPrP|P|P|P|lAlP|w|[P|P|[P|[P|[P|[A|W]|P]|P[ceH|[ceH| P [cEH|[ W [cEH|[ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [16.00




KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR

Monthly Muster

OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

Page 1 of 1

To: 30-Sep-22

From: 01-Sep-2022

Total
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16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
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16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
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16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
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H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
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H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
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28
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26

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH
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Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu
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P
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P
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P
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Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu
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Fri

15

14

13

12

11

10

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

P

Thu

P

P

A

Employee Name

CHETAN

DEEPAK

DEEPAK SINGH FAUJDAR

DHARAMVEER SINGH
DINESH KATARA

GAGANDEEP INDOLIYA

GAURAV

GAURAV SHARMA

GOLARAM SAINI
HARIRAM

JAKIR HUSSAIN

JITENDRA SINGH

KRISHNA CHAUDHARY
KRISHNA KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH SINSINWAR| P

LOKESH KUMAR
LOKESH SINGH

MADHU KUMARI MEENA
MADHURI MITTAL

MAHESH BHUPATI
MANISH KUMAR

MANISHA KUMARI

MANJU PARASHAR
MOHAN SINGH

MOHIT

MS SONIYA KUNTAL

NAHAR SINGH

NEETESH KUMAR

NIRUPAM

OMLATA MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR
PINKI KUMARI

POOJA SHARMA
POOJA SHARMA

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132
133
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135
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137
138
139
140

141
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143

144
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146

147
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149
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151

152




KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR

Monthly Muster

OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023
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From: 01-Sep-2022

Total
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A
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GEH | GEH
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Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

16
Fri

15

14

13

12

11

10

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Thu

P

Employee Name

POONAM KUMARI

POONAM KUMARI

PRABHAT SINGH

PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA

PRASHANT MEENA
PRAVEEN SINGH

PRIYA SHARMA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

PRIYANKA KUMARI

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RAHUL SINGH
RAJKUMAR

RAM JAL MEENA

RAMCHARAN SINGH
RANI SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH

RENU

RINKI

RINKU KUMAR

RINKY

RISHIRAJ SINGH

RIYA SINGHAL
SAGAR SINGH

SAMVEER SINGH

SAPNA

SARITA

SATYABHAN

SAURABH MEENA

SAURABH MITTAL

SHIVANI CHAUDHARY

SHIVANI SINGH

SOORAJ DESHWAL
TARUN SHARMA

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch
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Monthly Muster

KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR
OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR

Print Date : 20-MAR-2023

From: 01-Sep-2022 To: 30-Sep-22 Page 1 of 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 |12 (13 |14 |15 (16 | 17 | 18 [ 19 | 20 | 21 [ 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
Emp ID Employee Name Thu | Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | SunMon| Tue |Wed| Thu | Fri Total
Branch Name : Your Branch
187 |TUSHAR MUDGAL pIPPJw][P]P]PTP]TP]PIW][P]P]P][P[P][P[W][PT]PIJGEH]GEH] P JGEH] W JGEH][ H [ H [ H [ H [ H [18.00
188 |VIKASH FAUJDAR AlrplPlwlPrlPlPlPlAalPlw|P]PlPP|PPw][P]|P|cer|ceH] P [cev] w [eEH[ H | H | H [ H | H [16.00
189 |VIKASH KUMAR MEENA plPplPlwlPlPlPlPlPlPlW][P]P]P|P|P[PIW]P]P[ceH]cen] P [cEH] w [GEH] H | H [ H [ H [ H [18.00
190 |VISHVA MOHAN SHARMA plrplPlwlPlPlAalPrlPlPlw|P]PlP|P|AlPW]P] P |cer]|cen] P [cen| w [ced| H | H [ H [ H | H [16.00
191 |VISHVENDRA SINGH plPplPlwlPlPlPlPlPlAlW][P]P]IA]lP|P[PIW]P]P[ceH]cen] P [cEH] w [GEH] H | H [ H [ H [ H [16.00
192 |VIVEK plPlPlw]lPlAalPlPlPlPlIw]lPlPlPlPPlAlwW][P]P[cerfcen] P [cEH] W [GEH] H [ H [ H [ H]|H [16.00
193 [YOGITA MITTAL plAalPlw[PlPlPlPlPIPIW][P]P]P|P|P[PIW]P]P[ceH]ced] P [cEH] w [GEH]| H | H [ H [ H [ H [17.00
Monthly Muster KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR
OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR
Print Date : 20-MAR-2023
From: 01-Jan-2023 To: 31-Jan-23 Page 1 of 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 |12 (13 |14 | 15|16 |17 | 18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
Emp 1D Employee Name Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue Total
Branch Name : Your Branch
101 [ABHISHEK SHARMA W[I[ATP]P[P]PJEHfW]PJA[P[P[P[P[W[P[P[P[P][P][P[W][P]P[P]P]P[H][W]PTP [220
102 |AJEET SINGH wlP[P]AlP]PleeHlw ] P[PPI P]P]lPlW]P]P]A]lP]P]PIW][P][P][P][A]P]H]W]P]P|2t00
103 |AKASH wlrP[P|PlPlPleifw ] PP PPlPlPlwW]P]PlPlAlPlPlwW|[P|PlAlPP|H[W][PT]P|2200
104 |AKASH KUMAR wlpP[P]PlP]Pleiiw]P[P]AlP]P]IPlW]P]P]P]AlTP]PIW[P]P][P][P]IP]H]W]P]P |20
105 |ALOK KUMAR wlP[P|PlPlAleifw ] P[P P[PlPlPlw]PPlP]PlPlPlw|PlPP|PlP|H[W][PT]P |00
106 |[ALPESH KUMAR wlplalpPp[P]Plesifw Pl P|P]PlP]PIW]P]P]AlTP]IP]PIW]P]P]IP]P]P]IH]W][P]PI]220
107 |AMIT KUMAR wlrP[P|PlPlPleifw]PlAalPPlAlPlwW]P]PlP]PlPlPlwW|PlPlAlPlP|H[W]P]P|2100
108 |ANISHA wlpP[P]PlP]Pleiiw ] PP PlAlP]lPlW]P]P]P]PlP]PIW[P]P][P][P]IP]H]W]P]P[2800
109 |ANJALIRATHORE wlrP[P|PlPlPleifw ] P[P PPlPlPlwW]PlAlP]PlPlPlwW|P|PPlAlP|H[W][PT]P|2200
110 |ANSHUL PRIYA wlpP[P]PlP]Pleiiw]P[P]AlP]P]IPlW]A]P]P]P]P]PIW[P][P][P[P]IP]H]W]P]P |20
111 [ASHISH KUMAR wlPlPlPlAalPlesifw Pl P|P]PlPlPlwWw]PlP]PlPlPlPlwW]P]PP]P]PIH]W][P]P |20
112 |BABLOO SINGH wlP[P]PlP]Pleeiiw]AlP]P]P]PIPlW]P]P]P]AlP]PIW[P][P|[P][P]A]H]W]P]P]2100
113 |BANDANA KUMARI wlrP[P|PlPlPleifw] PP PPlPlPlw]PPlP]PlPlPlw|PlPP|PP|H]W][PT]P 2400
114 |BAVITA KUMARI wlpP[P]PlP]Pleiiw ] P[P PlP]PlPlW]P]PlA]lP]P]PIW[P]P][P[P]P]H]W]P]P[2800
115 |[CHANDRA SHEKHAR wlpPlPlPPlPlesifw Pl P|AlPlPlPlw]PlP]PlPlP]PlW]P]PP]TAlPH]W]P]P|220
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A
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P

Thu

W

W

W

W

Employee Name

CHANDRABHAN SINGH
CHANDRAPRAKASH

CHANDRAVEER SAINI

CHETAN
DEEPAK

DEEPAK SINGH FAUJDAR

DHARAMVEER SINGH
DINESH KATARA

GAGANDEEP INDOLIYA

GAURAV

GAURAV SHARMA

GOLARAM SAINI
HARIRAM

JAKIR HUSSAIN

JITENDRA SINGH

KRISHNA CHAUDHARY
KRISHNA KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH SINSINWAR| W

LOKESH KUMAR
LOKESH SINGH

MADHU KUMARI MEENA
MADHURI MITTAL

MAHESH BHUPATI
MANISH KUMAR

MANISHA KUMARI

MANJU PARASHAR
MOHAN SINGH

MOHIT

MS SONIYA KUNTAL

NAHAR SINGH

NEETESH KUMAR

NIRUPAM

OMLATA MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch
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Total
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P [22.00
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P ]21.00
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Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu
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Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Thu

W

Employee Name

PINKI KUMARI

POOJA SHARMA
POOJA SHARMA

POONAM KUMARI

POONAM KUMARI

PRABHAT SINGH

PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA

PRASHANT MEENA
PRAVEEN SINGH

PRIYA SHARMA

PRIYANKA KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RAHUL SINGH
RAJKUMAR

RAM JAL MEENA

RAMCHARAN SINGH
RANI SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH

RENU

RINKI

RINKU KUMAR

RINKY

RISHIRAJ SINGH
RIYA SINGHAL

SAGAR SINGH

SAMVEER SINGH

SAPNA

SARITA

SATYABHAN

SAURABH MEENA

SAURABH MITTAL

SHIVANI CHAUDHARY

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch
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KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR
Monthly Muster
OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR
Print Date : 20-MAR-2023
From: 01-Sep-2022 To: 30-Sep-22 Page 1 of 1
E D E | N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 |12 (13 |14 | 15|16 |17 [ 18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 Total
mp mployee Name Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |[Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun [Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu | Fri o
Branch Name : Your Branch
184  [SHIVANI SINGH WlPJP]P][P]PJeEHfW][PJAJAJP]P][P]W][P][P]PJATJTP]PIW]P]P]P]P]P]IH]W]PTP 2100
185 |SOORAJ DESHWAL wlpPlPlP[PlPlesifw Pl P|PlPlPlPIwW]PlAlPlPlAlPlW]P]PP]P]P[IH]W]P]P|220
186 |TARUN SHARMA wlplpPlAalP]Plesifw][PlAlP]PlP]PIW]P]P]P]P]P]PIW]P]PIATA]P]H]W]P]P |00
187 |TUSHAR MUDGAL wlPlPlP[PlPlesifw Pl P|AlPlPlPIwW]PlP]PlAlP]PlW]P]PP]TAlP[H]W]P]P 2100
188  |VIKASH FAUJDAR wlplpPlP[P]Plesifw]AalP|P]PlP]PIW]P]lAlP]P]IP]PIW]P]P]IP]P]P]IH]W][P]P ][220
189 |VIKASH KUMAR MEENA wlpPlPlP[PlPlesifw Pl P|PlPlPlAlw]PlP]PlPlPlPlW]P]PP]P]P[IH]W][P]P |20
190  [VISHVA MOHAN SHARMA wlplpPlP[P]Plesifw]P]lP|P]PlP]PIW]P]P]P]P]P]PIW]P]P]IP]P]PIH]W][P]PI]|2¢00
191 [VISHVENDRA SINGH wlpPlPlAalrPlPlesifw Pl P|PlPlPlAlw]PlPlPlPlPlPlW]P]PP]P]P[IH]W]P]P|220
192 VIVEK W P P P P A |GEH| W P A P P P A | W P P P P P P w P P P P P H W P P |21.00
193 YOGITA MITTAL W P P P P P |GEH[ W P P P P P P W P P P P P P w P P P P P H W P P [24.00
KHANDELWAL TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE BHARATPUR
Monthly Muster
OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGHINA ROAD, BHARATPUR
Print Date : 20-MAR-2023
From: 01-Feb-2023  To: 28-Feb-23 Page 1 of 1
E D E | N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 |12 (13 |14 | 15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 Total
mp mployee Name Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue o
Branch Name : Your Branch
101 ABHISHEK SHARMA P P P |GEH[ W P P P P P |GEH| W |GEH|GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 9.00
102 AJEET SINGH P P P |GEH| W P P P A P |GEH| W [GEH|[GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 8.00
103 AKASH P P P |GEH[ W P A P P P |GEH| W |GEH|GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 8.00
104 AKASH KUMAR P P P |GEH| W P P P A P |GEH| W [GEH|[GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 8.00
105 ALOK KUMAR P P P |GEH[ W P P P P P |GEH| W |GEH|GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 9.00
106 ALPESH KUMAR P P P |GEH| W P P P A P [GEH| W [GEH|[GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 8.00
107 AMIT KUMAR P P P |GEH[ W P P P P P |GEH| W |GEH|GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 9.00
108 ANISHA P P P |GEH| W A P P P P [GEH| W [GEH|[GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 8.00
109 ANJALI RATHORE P P P |GEH[ W P P P P P |GEH| W |GEH|GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 9.00
110 ANSHUL PRIYA P P P |GEH| W A P P P P |GEH| W [GEH|[GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 8.00
111 ASHISH KUMAR P P P |GEH[ W P P P A P |GEH| W |GEH|GEH| P A A A | W A A A A A A | W A A 8.00
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GEH | GEH
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GEH

GEH
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GEH
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Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

GEH

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

P

Fri

P

Thu

P

P

P

Employee Name

BABLOO SINGH

BANDANA KUMARI
BAVITA KUMARI

CHANDRA SHEKHAR

CHANDRABHAN SINGH
CHANDRAPRAKASH

CHANDRAVEER SAINI

CHETAN
DEEPAK

DEEPAK SINGH FAUJDAR

DHARAMVEER SINGH
DINESH KATARA

GAGANDEEP INDOLIYA

GAURAV

GAURAV SHARMA

GOLARAM SAINI
HARIRAM

JAKIR HUSSAIN

JITENDRA SINGH

KRISHNA CHAUDHARY
KRISHNA KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH SINSINWAR| P

LOKESH KUMAR
LOKESH SINGH

MADHU KUMARI MEENA
MADHURI MITTAL

MAHESH BHUPATI
MANISH KUMAR

MANISHA KUMARI

MANJU PARASHAR
MOHAN SINGH

MOHIT

MS SONIYA KUNTAL

NAHAR SINGH

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch
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P
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11

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH

GEH
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Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Sat | Sun |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu

Fri

Thu

P

Employee Name

NEETESH KUMAR

NIRUPAM

OMLATA MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR
PINKI KUMARI

POOJA SHARMA
POOJA SHARMA

POONAM KUMARI

POONAM KUMARI

PRABHAT SINGH

PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA

PRASHANT MEENA
PRAVEEN SINGH

PRIYA SHARMA

PRIYANKA KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RAHUL SINGH
RAJKUMAR

RAM JAL MEENA

RAMCHARAN SINGH
RANI SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH

RENU

RINKI

RINKU KUMAR

RINKY

RISHIRAJ SINGH
RIYA SINGHAL

SAGAR SINGH

SAMVEER SINGH

SAPNA

SARITA

Emp ID

Branch Name : Your Branch

146

147

148

149

150

151
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Emp ID Employee Name Thu | Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun|Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun|Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | SunMon| Tue |Wed| Thu | Fri Total

Branch Name : Your Branch
180 [SATYABHAN P P P [GEHl W | P P A P P [GEH| W |GEH[GEH| P AlA]JAIW[IA]JAIJA|IA]JA]JTA|IW]ALA 8.00
181 SAURABH MEENA P P P |GEH| W | P P P P P |GEH| W [GEH|GEH| P A|lA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA]JA]JA]JA|IW]LAL|A 9.00
182 [SAURABH MITTAL P P P [GEH] W | A P P P P [GEH| W |GEH[GEH| P AlA]JAIW[IA]JAIJA|IA]JA]JTA|IW]ALA 8.00
183  |SHIVANI CHAUDHARY P P P |GEH| W | P P P P P |GEH| W [GEH|GEH| P A|lA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA|JA]JA]JA|IW]LAL|A 9.00
184  [SHIVANI SINGH P P P [GEHl W | P P P P P [GEH| W |GEH[GEH| P AlA]JAIW[IA]JAIJTA|IA]JA]JTAIW]ALA 9.00
185 |SOORAJ DESHWAL P P P |GEH] W [ A P P P P |GEH| W [GEH|GEH| P A|lA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA|JA]JA]JA|IW]LAL|A 8.00
186 |[TARUN SHARMA P P P [GEHl W | P P P P A |GEH] W [GEH|GEH| P AlA]JAIW[IA]JAITA|IA]JA]JTA|IW]AL]A 8.00
187 |TUSHAR MUDGAL P P P |GEH| W | P P A P P |GEH| W [GEH|GEH| P A|lA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA|JA]JA]JA|IW]LAL|A 8.00
188 |VIKASH FAUJDAR P P P [GEHl W | P A P P P [GEH| W |GEH[GEH| P AlA]JAIW[IA]JAITA|IA]JA]JTA|IW]ALA 8.00
189 |VIKASH KUMAR MEENA P P P |GEH| W | P P P A P |GEH| W [GEH|GEH| P A|lA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA]JA]JA]JA|IW]LAL|A 8.00
190 [VISHVA MOHAN SHARMA P P P [GEHl W | P P P P P [GEH| W |GEH[GEH| P AlA]JAIW[IA]JAIJA|IA]JA]JTAIW]AL]A 9.00
191 VISHVENDRA SINGH P P P |GEH| W | P P P P P |GEH| W [GEH|GEH| P A|lA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA]JA]JA]JA|IW]IAL|A 9.00
192 [VIVEK P P P [GEHl W | P A P P P [GEH| W |GEH[GEH| P AlA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA]JAJTA]JA|IW]LAL|A 8.00
193  |YOGITA MITTAL P P P |GEH| W | P P P P P |GEH| W [GEH|GEH| P A|lA|IAIW]J]A]JA]JA]JA]JA]JA|IW]AL|A 9.00




